
VK Avond Prinsenpark
Retie 1.12.2023

TROL

Ellen BOURGONJON
TROL
Omloop : D. Masters A
Afstand : 5200m
Tijd : 1:18:50 (15'10"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nancy WENDERICKX 1:03:05
2. Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE 1:04:16

1. 101 00:07:26 529m 14'03"/km
2. 109 00:02:33 00:09:59 77m 33'07"/km
3. 108 00:04:35 00:14:34 439m 10'26"/km
4. 106 00:05:02 00:19:36 293m 17'11"/km
5. 107 00:02:39 00:22:15 214m 12'23"/km
6. 111 00:03:52 00:26:07 321m 12'03"/km
7. 112 00:04:26 00:30:33 135m 32'50"/km
8. 114 00:02:46 00:33:19 182m 15'12"/km
9. 131 00:14:55 00:48:14 1255m 11'53"/km

10. 127 00:02:37 00:50:51 196m 13'21"/km
11. 126 00:01:59 00:52:50 171m 11'36"/km
12. 128 00:02:47 00:55:37 207m 13'27"/km
13. 130 00:03:06 00:58:43 174m 17'49"/km
14. 134 00:05:18 01:04:01 522m 10'09"/km
15. 133 00:07:03 01:11:04 87m 81'02"/km
16. 135 00:04:56 01:16:00 103m 47'54"/km
17. 136 00:01:04 01:17:04 118m 9'02"/km
18. 999 00:01:46 01:18:50 205m 8'37"/km
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